OL-6337-07
C H A P T E R 1
Product Overview
The Catalyst 3560 switch—also referred to as the switch—is an Ethernet switch to which you can
connect devices like workstations, Cisco Wireless Access Points, Cisco IP Phones, and other network
devices such as servers, routers, and other switches. This chapter provides a functional overview of the
Catalyst 3560 switch. These topics are included:
• Setting Up the Switch, page 1-1

Supported SFP modules:
• 100BASE-BX10 (only Catalyst 3560 8- and 12-port switches)
• 100BASE-FX
• 100BASE-LX (only Catalyst 3560 8- and 12-port switches)
• 1000BASE-BX10
• 1000BASE-LX
• 1000BASE-SX
• 1000BASE-T (only Catalyst 3560 24- and 48-port switches)
• 1000BASE-ZX
• Coarse Wavelength-Division Multiplexing (CWDM)
• SFP module patch cable. (CAB-SFP-50CM=.) Switches running Cisco IOS Release 12.2(25)SEB or
later support this patch cable.
Table 1-1 Catalyst 3560 Switch Model Descriptions
Switch Model Description
FastEthernet
Catalyst 3560-24PS 24 10/100 Power over Ethernet (PoE) ports and 2 small form-factor
pluggable (SFP) module slots
Catalyst 3560-24TS-S 24 10/100 ports and 2 SFP module slots
Catalyst 3560-48PS 48 10/100 PoE ports and 4 SFP module slots
Catalyst 3560-48TS-S 48 10/100 ports and 4 SFP module slots
Catalyst 3560V2-24PS 24 10/100 PoE ports and 2 SFP module slots
Catalyst 3560V2-24TS 24 10/100 ports and 2 SFP module slots
Catalyst 3560V2-48PS 48 10/100 PoE ports and 4 SFP module slots
Catalyst 3560V2-48TS 48 10/100 ports and 4 SFP module slots
Catalyst 3560V2-24TS-SD 24 10/100 PoE ports and 2 SFP module slots (DC power)
Catalyst 3560-8PC1
1. The Catalyst 3560-8PC and the Catalyst 3560-12PC-S switches are smaller than the other Catalyst 3560 switches. They can
be mounted with a magnet, have security lock slots, and do not have a fan or an RPS port.
8 10/100 PoE ports and 1 dual-purpose port (one 10/100/1000BASE-T
copper port and one SFP module slot)
Catalyst 3560-12PC-S1 12 10/100 PoE ports and 1 dual-purpose port
Gigabit Ethernet
Catalyst 3560G-24PS 24 10/100/1000 PoE ports and 4 SFP module slots
Catalyst 3560G-24TS 24 10/100/1000 ports and 4 SFP module slots
Catalyst 3560G-48PS 48 10/100/1000 PoE ports and 4 SFP module slots
Catalyst 3560G-48TS 48 10/100/1000 ports and 4 SFP module slots
1-2
Catalyst 3560 Switch Hardware Installation Guide
OL-6337-07
Chapter 1      Product Overview